

Local Real Estate Stager Honored as One of RESA®'s Top 100 Most Influential People in Real Estate Staging for 2024

Johnathan H. Miller named among the Top 100 Most Influential in Real Estate Staging, highlighting his innovative contributions and industry impact #jsquaredrva

RICHMOND, VA, UNITED STATES,
August 1, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -The Real Estate Staging Association
(RESA) proudly announces that
Johnathan H. Miller of Jsquared Interior
Staging and Design® has been
recognized as one of the Top 100 Most
Influential People in Real Estate Staging



Johnathan and Jon Miller of Jsquared Interior Staging and Design

for 2024. This prestigious list celebrates individuals who have significantly impacted the real estate staging industry through dedication, innovation, and expertise.

Since 2011, Johnathan H. Miller has been transforming homes in Richmond, Virginia, and



Being named among the Top 100 in Real Estate Staging is a testament to our team's dedication. We are committed to elevating industry standards and ensuring our clients' success."

Johnathan H. Miller

surrounding areas, helping homeowners and real estate agents present properties in the best possible light. With a keen eye for design and a passion for creating unique designs that sell homes, Johnathan has earned a stellar reputation in the real estate industry, gaining international recognition and winning over 100 awards.

"Being named one of the Top 100 Most Influential People in Real Estate Staging is a tremendous honor," said Johnathan Miller. "This recognition reflects not only my personal journey but also my team's dedication and hard work. We are committed to elevating the standards of

home staging and ensuring the success of our clients."

Jsquared Interior Staging and Design has been at the forefront of the real estate staging industry, providing exceptional service and achieving remarkable results. With a comprehensive understanding of market trends and buyer psychology, Johnathan and the Jsquared team have helped countless homes sell faster and at higher prices by using the Ready-Set-Sold® strategy.

Shell Brodnax, CEO of RESA, expressed her excitement for the upcoming awards ceremony: "We are delighted to honor the incredible talent and hard work of individuals like Johnathan H. Miller. His contributions have a lasting impact on the real estate staging industry. All finalists and winners will be celebrated at RESACON during the awards premiere on July 26, 2024."

About Jsquared Interior Staging and Design®

Jsquared Interior Staging and Design is Richmond, Virginia's premier luxury home staging and design company, dedicated to transforming vacant properties into stunning showcases that captivate buyers and maximize property value. Our award-winning team of experts utilizes an extensive inventory of high-end furniture and accessories to create customized staging solutions tailored to each property's unique potential.

Our services range from comprehensive home staging and marketing plans to vacation rental design, all designed to enhance property appeal and expedite sales. Recognized by major media outlets such as Southern Living, Richmond Magazine, NBC, ABC, and CBS. You can see Johnathan on 12 About Town, where he is a weekly Lifestyle Contributor. His company, Jsquared Interior Staging and Design®, is committed to excellence, innovation, and providing unmatched service to our clients.

Whether revamping a rental property or staging a luxury home, Jsquared Interior Staging and Design® leverages artistry, innovation, and meticulous attention to detail to deliver exceptional results that inspire and elevate the real estate market. For more information, visit Jsquared Interior Staging and Design® at jsquaredrva.com or Johnathan H. Miller at johnathanHmiller.com

Contact Information:
Jsquared Interior Staging and Design®

Tel: 804.239.9845

Email: info@jsquaredrva.com Website: <u>www.jsquaredrva.com</u>

About The Real Estate Staging Association

The Real Estate Staging Association® (RESA) is the trade association for professional real estate stagers and redesigners. For more information on real estate staging and the convention, visit http://www.RESAConvention.com. For details about the awards, please visit www.homestaginglndustryAwards.com (https://www.homestaginglndustryawards.com). For more information about real estate staging or to find a professional stager or redesigner, call 800-201-8687 and speak with Shell Brodnax, or visit the RESA website at

[www.RealEstateStagingAssociation.com](https://www.realestatestagingassociation.com).

Johnathan H. Miller Isquared Interior Staging & Design LLC +1 804-239-9845 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Χ

LinkedIn Instagram YouTube TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/732186346

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.